
Elinor Wonders Why

Pinkalicious and Peterrific

Clifford the Big Red Dog

Dinosaur Train

12 A.M.

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

MONDAY – FRIDAY A.M.

Various
PBS KIDS

Programming

PBS KIDS 24/7 CHANNEL
PROGRAM SCHEDULE

Revised 09.04.23 | Schedule is subject to change. Please consider the schedules at wviz.org/schedule the most accurate and up-to-date.

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Work It Out Wombats!

Sesame Street

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Pinkalicious and Peterrific

Curious George

Alma’s Way

Wild Kratts

Work It Out Wombats!

Odd Squad

Nature Cat

Molly of Denali

Rosie’s Rules

Wild Kratts

Donkey Hodie

Arthur

Alma’s Way

Molly of Denali

Nature Cat

Arthur

Donkey Hodie

Curious George

Rosie’s Rules

Xavier Riddle

Alma’s Way

Let’s Go Luna!

Hero Elementary

Alma’s Way

Cyberchase

Nature Cat

12 P.M.

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

SAT – SUN A.M.

Alma’s Way

Peg + Cat

Super Why!

The Cat in the Hat

Work It Out Wombats!

Hero Elementary

Sesame Street

Curious George

Let’s Go Luna!

Arthur

Xavier Riddle

Ready Jet Go!

Wild Kratts

Nature Cat

PBS KIDS 
Family
Night

Molly of Denali

Odd Squad

Rosie’s Rules

Xavier Riddle

Xavier Riddle

Nature Cat

Let’s Go Luna!

Hero Elementary

Arthur

MONDAY – FRIDAY P.M. SAT – SUN P.M.


