



	MONDAY - FRIDAY A.M.	SAT - SUN A.M.		MONDAY - FRIDAY P.M.	SAT - SUN P.M.	
12 A.M.			12 P.M.	Curious George	Rosie's Rules	
12:30			12:30	Donkey Hodie	Donkey Hodie	
1:00			1:00	Donkey Hodie	Donkey Hodie	
1:30			1:30	Work It Out Wombats!	Curious George	
2:00	Various PBS KIDS Programming	2:00	Rosie's Rules	Xavier Riddle		
2:30		2:30	Alma's Way	Hero Elementary		
3:00		3:00	Alma's Way	Nature Cat		
3:30		3:30	Nature Cat	Arthur		
4:00			4:00	Nature Cat	Molly of Denali	
4:30			4:30	Arthur	Odd Squad	
5:00			5:00	Arthur	Wild Kratts	
5:30			5:30	Odd Squad	Let's Go Luna!	
6:00	Clifford the Big Red Dog	The Cat in the Hat	6:00	Wild Kratts	Ready Jet Go!	
6:30	Elinor Wonders Why		6:30	Wild Kratts	Sesame Street	
7:00	Dinosaur Train	Super Why!	7:00	Molly of Denali		
7:30	Pinkalicious and Peterrific	Peg + Cat	7:30	Molly of Denali	PBS KIDS Family	
8:00	Pinkalicious and Peterrific		8:00	Cyberchase	Night	
8:30	Sesame Street	Alma's Way	8:30	Hero Elementary		
9:00	Sesame Street		9:00	Xavier Riddle	Xavier Riddle	
9:30	Work It Out Wombats!		9:30	Let's Go Luna!	Let's Go Luna!	
10:00	Rosie's Rules		10:00	Rosie's Rules	Xavier Riddle	
10:30	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood		10:30	Alma's Way	Hero Elementary	
11:00	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood		11:00	Alma's Way	Nature Cat	
11:30	Curious George	Work It Out Wombats!	11:30	Nature Cat	Arthur	